Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

2200 GUNDRIE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL:
PICK UP: MONDAY AM

Description
FRIDAY NIGHT (MAIN HOUSE) / TENT 15FT X 55FT

60" ROUND TABLES
Banquet Table, Queen

X-back Chair, Light Wood

"QUEEN" LINENS
132" ROUND LINENS

NAPKINS

Qtty

65

75

ORDER #005752

Events Enchanted

400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: December 3, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$12.00
$18.00

$10.50

$35.00
$28.00

$§2.75

T

T

Total FRIDAY NIGHT (MAIN HOUSE) / TENT 15FT X 55FT

FRIDAY NIGHT (BASKETBALL) / TENT 20FT X 40FT

SPECIALTY COMMUNAL TABLES (FOR PLACECARDS)
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

132" ROUND LINEN (FOR HIGHBOYS)

SPECIALTY BARSTOOLS

8FT BAR

BACK BAR

COAT RACKS + HANGERS

SOFAS

ARMCHAIRS

COFFEE TABLES

OTTOMONS
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$225.00
$12.00
$28.00
$18.00
$350.00
$225.00
$55.00
$350.00
$125.00
$100.00

$45.00

Total

$36.00
$54.00

$682.50

$105.00
$84.00
$206.25

$1,167.75

$450.00

$36.00

$84.00
$162.00
$350.00
$225.00
$110.00
$350.00
$125.00
$200.00

$180.00
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Description

Qtty Price

Total FRIDAY NIGHT (BASKETBALL) / TENT 20FT X 40FT

SATURDAY (MAIN HOUSE) /TENT 15FT X 55FT

HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES (WILL BE MOVED HERE 3 $0.00
FROM BASKETBALL AREA)

SPECIALTY BARSTOOLS (WILL BE MOVED HERE FROM 9 $0.00
BASKETBALL AREA)

132" ROUND LINEN (FOR HIGHBOYS SATURDAY) 3 $28.00

SATURDAY (BANSKETBALL) TENT 20FT X 40FT

T

T

T

Total SATURDAY (MAIN HOUSE) /TENT 15FT X 55FT

LOUNGE FURNITURE (WILL STAY IN THIS AREA 2 $0.00
SATURDAY)
COMMUNAL TABLES (WILL STAY IN THIS AREA 2 $0.00
SATURDAY)
COAT RACKS + HANGERS (WILL STAY IN THIS AREA 2 $0.00
SATURDAY)

SATURDAY (POOL) *SERVICES*

X-back Chair, Light Wood
AN

™

SATURDAY (POOL) PM *LUNCH*

Banquet Table, Queen

Banquet Table, 60" Round
Banquet Tables, 48" Square
Banquet Table, 4ft

Lamoure Linens, "Queen"
Lamoure Linens, 132" Round
Lamoure Linens, 132" (sq tables)
Lamoure Linens, 4FT Drapes

Napkins Lamoure

Services

Trucking Fee
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T

T

T

Total SATURDAY (BANSKETBALL) TENT 20FT X 40FT

165 $10.50

T

Total SATURDAY (POOL) *SERVICES*

10 $18.00
7 $10.00
5 $10.00
2 $10.00
10 $35.00
7 $28.00
5 $25.00
2 $25.00
240 $2.75

T

T

Total SATURDAY (POOL) PM *LUNCH*

2 $275.00

T

Total

$§2,272.00

$0.00

$0.00

$84.00

$84.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,732.50

$1,732.50

$180.00
$70.00
$50.00
$20.00
$350.00
$196.00
$125.00
$50.00
$660.00

$1,701.00

$550.00
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Description
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
STAND BY TEAM (TO FLIP SPACE)
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/05/2024 @ 02:42 PM PST

Qtty Price
6 $162.50
6 $162.50
6 $125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$975.00
$975.00

$750.00

$6,957.25
$3,250.00
$713.19
($0.00)
$10,920.44
($0.00)
$10,920.44
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