ORDER #005752



Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: December 3, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 2200 GUNDRIE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL:

PICK UP: MONDAY AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
FRIDAY NIGH	(MAIN HOUSE) / TENT 15FT X 55FT				
	60" ROUND TABLES	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	3	\$18.00	Т	\$54.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood	65	\$10.50	Т	\$682.50
•	"QUEEN" LINENS	3	\$35.00	Т	\$105.00
	132" ROUND LINENS	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	NAPKINS	75	\$2.75	Т	\$206.25
	Total FRIDAY NIGHT (MAIN	AIN HOUSE) / TENT 15FT X 55FT			\$1,167.75
FRIDAY NIGH	Γ (BASKETBALL) / TENT 20FT X 40FT				
	SPECIALTY COMMUNAL TABLES (FOR PLACECARDS)	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	132" ROUND LINEN (FOR HIGHBOYS)	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	SPECIALTY BARSTOOLS	9	\$18.00	Т	\$162.00
	8FT BAR	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	BACK BAR	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	COAT RACKS + HANGERS	2	\$55.00	Т	\$110.00
	SOFAS	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	ARMCHAIRS	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	COFFEE TABLES	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	OTTOMONS	4	\$45.00	Т	\$180.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Total FRIDAY NIGHT (BAS	SKETBALL) /	TENT 20FT X 4	0FT	\$2,272.00
SATURDAY (MA	NIN HOUSE) /TENT 15FT X 55FT				
	HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES (WILL BE MOVED HERE FROM BASKETBALL AREA)	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	SPECIALTY BARSTOOLS (WILL BE MOVED HERE FROM BASKETBALL AREA)	9	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	132" ROUND LINEN (FOR HIGHBOYS SATURDAY)	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	Total SATURDAY (MA	AIN HOUSE)	5FT	\$84.00	
SATURDAY (BA	NSKETBALL) TENT 20FT X 40FT				
	LOUNGE FURNITURE (WILL STAY IN THIS AREA SATURDAY)	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	COMMUNAL TABLES (WILL STAY IN THIS AREA SATURDAY)	2	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	COAT RACKS + HANGERS (WILL STAY IN THIS AREA SATURDAY)	2	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Total SATURDAY (BAN	NSKETBALL)	TENT 20FT X 4	0FT	\$0.00
SATURDAY (PO	OL) *SERVICES*				
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood	165	\$10.50	Т	\$1,732.50
•	Total	SATURDAY (POOL) *SERVICES*			\$1,732.50
SATURDAY (PO	OL) PM *LUNCH*				
	Banquet Table, Queen	10	\$18.00	Т	\$180.00
	Banquet Table, 60" Round	7	\$10.00	Т	\$70.00
	Banquet Tables, 48" Square	5	\$10.00	Т	\$50.00
	Banquet Table, 4ft	2	\$10.00	Т	\$20.00
	Lamoure Linens, "Queen"	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
	Lamoure Linens, 132" Round	7	\$28.00	Т	\$196.00
	Lamoure Linens, 132" (sq tables)	5	\$25.00	Т	\$125.00
	Lamoure Linens, 4FT Drapes	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
	Napkins Lamoure	240	\$2.75	Т	\$660.00
	T-4-10	ATURDAY (F	POOL) PM *LUN	CH*	\$1,701.00
	iotai S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•		
Services	Total S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,		

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Installation Fee	6	\$162.50	\$975.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$162.50	\$975.00
	STAND BY TEAM (TO FLIP SPACE)	6	\$125.00	\$750.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$6,957.25
		Total Labo	r/Services/Misc:	\$3,250.00
			Taxes:	\$713.19
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$10,920.44
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$10,920.44